
博多の森テニス競技場
2010/1/9～10

1R 2R 3R 4R QF SF F SF QF 4R 3R 2R 1R

1 岡本 10 39 小坂

3 田仲 41 林
1 岡本 39 小坂

4 田中 43 杉本

1 岡本

39 小坂

6 安増 44 友枝

6 安増

47 南
8 野口 47 南

10 村上 39 小坂 47 南

10 村上

12 松田 49 矢野

10 村上

49 矢野

14 中村 51 斑目

10 村上

53 澁田

15 下條 53 澁田

19 山田 53 澁田

17 ｾﾊﾞｳﾝ 55 鶴田

19 山田 10 村上 39 小坂 57 本田

20 白水 58 内田

21 井上 59 花田

20 白水 58 内田

24 田中 62 柚木崎

28 北郷

58 内田

26 堤 63 寺川

28 北郷

67 榎本

28 北郷 65 亀井

67 榎本

38 坂本 77 浜田

29 賀川

31 上杉 68 國定

29 賀川

69 山本

68 國定

33 渡辺

38 坂本 72 坪内

77 浜田

34 伊豆

73 甲斐

38 坂本

37 向
77 浜田

38 坂本 76 青山

77 浜田

81

82

81

80

83

98(1)

84

81

2

シード順位

濱田　大夢

83

1 岡本　大輝
80

85

83

83 82

85

83

85

W.O

84

86

8183

5 重松 学

86

10

14

ｾﾊﾞｳﾝ 玲央

84
篤史6 安増 (福･ｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙｱﾘｰﾅ)

浜田

青山

安部

80
84

83

84

82

82

84

4 田中 翔大 (福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)

82

86

33 渡辺

32

啓太

30

26

84
83

(福･折尾愛真TC)

(福･油山TC)

W.O

84

(福･ITS九州)

(福・ｴｽﾀ諏訪野）

82

(福・油山TC）

(福･筑陽学園中)

82

(福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ） 77

嘉宏 (福・海の中道M&T） 76

大夢

83

84

85

83

82

84

81

81

82

85

(福･ｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙｱﾘｰﾅ)

山本

80

82 杉本

井上

友枝

江藤

多久美

健

林

悠輔 (福・ｈｉｒａｉ TS）

97

柚木崎

81

83

97

85

86

31 上杉 旬生

山田

井上

真路

20

尚征

28 北郷

坂本

34 伊豆 善崇

康平

(福･ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗﾝ75)

（男　子）

(福･足立ｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTS)

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･DIVO)

(福･筑陽学園中)

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）

(福・吉田TS）

健太 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)

(福･直方JrTC)

(福･油山TC)

恭司郎 (福･柳川高)

夏樹

修将

光貴

内田

(福・ｈｉｒａｉ TS）

生倖

27 安上

29 賀川 拓也

昂志

山口

誠

堤 優真 64

亀井 (福・春日西TC）貴之 65

寛 (福･柳川高)橋谷

15 下條

16 古賀

栗田

21

(福･筑陽学園中)

澁田

17 (福・海の中道M&T）

9

13 森

(福・海の中道M&T）

(福･吉田TS)

亮

(福･油山TC)

(福・春日西TC）

拓也

周也藤田

大海

8

12

11 合戸

81

84

83

80

83

W.O 86

82

80

中村

谷崎

彰宏

田仲

村上 誠 (福･ITS九州)

(福･ｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙｱﾘｰﾅ)

41

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)
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402 永松 遼大 (福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)
97 81

(福･柳川高) 39絢太

57

(福･筑紫野LTC)

(福･筑陽学園中)

大祐

52

(福･DIVO)

(福･北九州ｳｴｳｽﾄ)

42

45

43

48

46

44

47(福･筑陽学園中)

63

59

61

(福・油山TC）

(福･COMO)

(福･柳川高) 62

60

(福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)

(福･筑陽学園中)

58

(福･折尾愛真TC)

松田 亮

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）廉太朗

仁一郎

満

野口

勇介 (福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）

7

小坂

篠原

1 岡本 大輝 (福･九国大付高)

3

滉平

優斗

22 井上

紀秋18 今村

友

真澄

19

白水

25

駿 (福･戸畑l高)23 阿部

今村 優悟

24 田中

佑一

近藤

南 圭

祐樹

84

鶴田

80

(福･吉田TS)

大樹

翔平

健太郎

航輔

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

誠大

(福・ｈｉｒａｉ TS）

本田

瀬戸口

松下

中野

宮本

智大

亮佑

53

花田

斑目

W.O

84
暁

(福･柳川高)

(福･柳川高)

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･筑陽学園中)

49

榎本 尚史

(福･筑陽学園中)

矢野

51

56

50

55

54

(福･吉田TS)

寺川

真宏

慶太郎

島添

裕

海里

81

82
佐藤

70郁弥

(福・ｴｽﾀ諏訪野） 66

拓也 (福・油山TC）

67(福・ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ）

(福･筑陽学園中) 68

杉埜 74

71

亮 (福･九州国際TC) 72

諒風

甲斐

坪内

69

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

村上

國定

安増

井上

陸

一輝

84

85

35 永田 悠希 (福･九州国際TC)

36 古閑 智成 (福･吉田TS)

75

73

貴広 (福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)

直登 (福・ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS）

乃亮 (福･ｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙｱﾘｰﾅ)37 向 大地 (福・ｴｽﾀ諏訪野）

38 坂本 遥一郎 (福･油山TC)


